
August 2018 Shopping List

$33.99

$29.99

$26.99

$16.99

$24.99

$22.99

$24.99

$20.99

$19.99

$18.99

$16.99

$15.99

$13.99

$12.99

$9.99

$9.99

$6.99

$6.99

$3.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$11.99

$15.99

$15.99

$17.99

$11.99

$11.99

$9.00

$16.99

Die-namics:

Painted Poppies - Signature

Puzzle Cover-Up

Birds of a Feather

Birdhouse

Friendship Rocks

Take the Stage

Large Rectangle Shaker Window & Frame

Frightfully Sweet - Birdie Brown

Dog-gone Awesome

Fluttering Friends

Captivating Mandala

Tutu Trio

Grand Greenery

Cute Cats

Tu-tu Sweet - Pure Innocence

Rolled Rose

Simply Hello & Love You

Heart Balloons

Birthday Balloon

Stamps:

Painted Poppies - Signature

Frightfully Sweet - Birdie Brown

Dog-gone Awesome

Cute Cats

Fluttering Friends

Tutu Trio

Friendship Rocks

From All of Us

From Me to You

Tu-tu Sweet - Pure Innocence

Captivating Mandala Background

Stencils:

Captivating Mandala

In the Spotlight

Replenishments:

Large Rectangle Shaker Pouches

$6.99

$6.99

$3.99

My �sh List

Miss You
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


