August 2018 Shopping List

Die-namics:			Stencils:
Painted Poppies - Signature	\$33.99		Captivating Mandala \$6.99
☐ Puzzle Cover-Up	\$29.99		In the Spotlight \$6.99
☐ Birds of a Feather	\$26.99		
Birdhouse	\$16.99		Replenishments:
☐ Friendship Rocks	\$24.99		Large Rectangle Shaker Pouches \$3.99
☐ Take the Stage	\$22.99		
\square Large Rectangle Shaker Window & Frame	\$24.99		
☐ Frightfully Sweet - Birdie Brown	\$20.99	A)	ly Wish List
☐ Dog-gone Awesome	\$19.99		
☐ Fluttering Friends	\$18.99		
☐ Captivating Mandala	\$16.99		
☐ Tutu Trio	\$15.99		
☐ Grand Greenery	\$13.99		
☐ Cute Cats	\$12.99	_	
☐ Tu-tu Sweet - Pure Innocence	\$9.99	Ш	
☐ Rolled Rose	\$9.99		
☐ Simply Hello & Love You	\$6.99		
☐ Heart Balloons	\$6.99	П	
☐ Birthday Balloon	\$3.99	_	
		ш	
Stamps:			
☐ Painted Poppies - Signature	\$17.99		
Frightfully Sweet - Birdie Brown	\$15.99		
Dog-gone Awesome	\$15.99	\Box	
☐ Cute Cats	\$11.99	ш	
☐ Fluttering Friends	\$15.99		
☐ Tutu Trio	\$15.99		
☐ Friendship Rocks	\$17.99		Free with \$60
☐ From All of Us	\$11.99		□ Miss You
☐ From Me to You	\$11.99		
☐ Tu-tu Sweet - Pure Innocence	\$9.00		★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase
☐ Captivating Mandala Background	\$16.99	L	(before shipping and tax)